
II M.Sc., PHYSICS

DATE DAY 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00am – 12.00
pm

12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday TT ND AP
06.08.2020 Thursday AP TT ND
07.08.2020 Friday ND TT AP
08.08.2020 Saturday AP TT ND
10.08.2020 Monday TT AP ND
11.08.2020 Tuesday AP ND TT
12.08.2020 Wednesday TT ND AP
13.08.2020 Thursday AP TT ND
14.08.2020 Friday ND TT AP
15.08.2020 Saturday AP TT ND
17.08.2020 Monday TT AP ND
18.08.2020 Tuesday AP ND TT
19.08.2020 Wednesday TT ND AP
20.08.2020 Thursday AP TT ND
21.08.2020 Friday ND TT AP
24.08.2020 Monday AP TT ND
25.08.2020 Tuesday TT AP ND
26.08.2020 Wednesday AP ND TT
27.08.2020 Thursday TT ND AP
28.08.2020 Friday AP TT ND
29.08.2020 Saturday ND TT AP
31.08.2020 Monday AP TT ND

TT –Mrs. T.Thilagavathi, AP – Mrs. A. Priyadharsini 

ND - Mr.N.Dinesh kumar


